Product Catalogug



Our oweets

Singlg portions -

Pre-cut portions -

Shorterust Pastry -
Rounded -
Spgcials -

Slices -

Trays -

Quality porn
. from Tr’agdi’[ion

Our ancignt pastrg-making art
and our gegnuing ingredignts arg
a guarantge of quality and tastg.

— st




art. 00230

Pistacchio e Caramello

- Soft sponge cake
- Filled with caramel and pistachio cream
- Decorated with gold icing

~ 1 % <-18°C pieces
portion 12 month = pack:6

art. 00228

Red Velvet

- Soft red sponge cake
- Filled with yogurt cream
- Decorated with red sponge cake

v"v" . 1 % <-18°C M pieces
- 4,20z portion 12 month = pack:6
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art. 00224

Delizia Caffeé

- Coffee-flavoured sponge cake dome
- Filled with Chantilly cream
- Covered with coffee cream

art. 00227

Delizia Nocciola

- Hazelnut-flavoured sponge cake dome
- Filled with hazelnut cream
- Covered by hazelnut icing

- . 1 ‘%‘s -18°C ‘\/ pieces
e 4,2 0z portion 12 month = pack:6

art. 00221

Baba Rhum

- Artisan baba
- Filled with Chantilly cream
- Decorated with whole dark cherries

&8s . 1 % <-18°C ‘\—‘ pieces
el 4,2 0z portion 12 month = pack:6

art. 00223

Delizia Limoncello

- Lemon-flavoured sponge cake dome
- Filled with Limoncello
- Covered with Limoncello cream

e . 1 % <-18°C - pieces
Ll 490z portion 12 month = pack:6

S . 1 % <-18°C ‘L' pieces
Wl 420z portion 12 month = pack:6




art. 00222

art. 00225
Cheescake Ricotta e Pere
- Delicate biscuit roll - Two discs of shortcrust pastry
- Filled with yogurt - Filled with ricotta of Campania and Williams pears
- Decorated with wild berries - Dusted with powdered sugar

; . ‘%‘ -18°C \/ pieces S . 1 % -18°C ‘\—‘ pieces
4,2 0z portion 12 month = pack:6 Wl 42 0z portion 12 month pack: 6

art. 00231

art. 00229
Cassata Tiramisu
- Soft sponge cake - Sponge fingers soaked in coffee
- Filled with sweet sheep’s ricotta, candied fruit - Filled with mascarpone cheese
and chocolate chips - Covered with cocoa powder

- Wrapped with pistachio-flavoured almond pastry

5 . 1 ‘%‘ -18°C ‘\—’ pieces x& . 1 % -18°C ‘\, pieces
w490z portion 12 month = pack:6 e 4,2 02 portion 12 month

pack: 6
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art. 00520

Torta Caprese
- Delicious pastry of cocoa and almonds W
- Covered with powdered sugar

(V} i ,2%:« -
700 W B ST pieces

art. 00522

Torta della Nonna

- Shortcrust pastry filled with lemon pastry cream
- Covered with pine nuts and almonds

\V} 1 % -
P\ v G pieces

art. 00036

Torta Foresta Nera

- Cocoa sponge cake filled with Chantilly cream W

and black cherries
- Decorated and hand covered with chocolate flakes

(" 14 -
) 100 WY Pt % e G pieces




art. 00523

Torta al Limone

- Disc of shortcrust and soft sponge cake
- Filled with lemon pastry cream
- Covered with powdered sugar

i &, .. %@.
() o W e e, o e

art. 00531

Torta Ricotta e Pere

Meringa alla Nocciola W

- Two discs of hazelnut meringue
- Filled with ricotta of Campania and Williams pears
- Dusted with powdered sugar

-, . .g%
30 pre.cut ukﬁoﬁth o pieces

art. 00524

Torta di Mele

- Shortcrust pastry w

- Filled with pastry cream and apples
- Covered with apples and gelatine

;. %8
2302 ’A‘ ortion T3 month B Bacc
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art. 00025

= Ak Crostata ai Frutti di Bosco
o
Rl s | - Shortcrust pastry
- =y .' - Filled with pastry cream
T = - Refined with berries jam, strips of shortcrust pastry

and berries

3 . 14 >-18°C pieces
42,30z portions 12 month = pack: 1




art. 00028

Crostata di Mele

- Shortcrust pastry
- Filled with pastry cream
- Refined with apple jam and strips of shortcrust pastry

2% . % >-18°C L’ pieces
«“" 4230z portions 12 month = pack:1

art. 00026

Crostata di Ciliegie

- Shortcrust pastry
- Filled with pastry cream

- Refined with cherry jam, strips of shortcrust pastry
and whole cherries

: } ~ ‘%’ -18°C pieces
4230z portions 12 month = pack:1

art. 00024

Crostata di Albicocche

- Shortcrust pastry
- Filled with pastry cream
- Refined with apricot jam and strips of shortcrust pastry

2 ~ % -18°C pieces
4230z portions 12 month = pack:1




art. 00021

Torta Pastiera

- Shortcrust pastry
- Filled with ricotta of Campania and candied fruits
- Perfumed with orange flowers

2% . ‘%> 18°C \/ pieces
w0 4230z portions 12 month = pack:1

art. 00033

Sbriciolona Ricotta e Cioccolato

- Shortcrust pastry

- Filled with ricotta of Campania and chocolate
- Covered by crumbled shortcrust

- Refined with powdered sugar

=% %B 18°C L' pieces
w4230z portlons 12 month —J pack: 1

art. 00040

Cheescrostata

- Shortcrust pastry
- Filled with yogurt and wild berries jam
- Covered with wild berries

& ~ % -18°C pieces
4230z portions 12 month = pack:1

ILLUSTRATED







art. 00006

Torta Tartufata

- Soft sponge cake
- Filled with chocolate Chantilly cream
- Decorated with chocolate flakes

art. 00012

Mousse Limoncello

- Limoncello-flavoured sponge cake
- Filled with lemon pastry cream
- Covered with lemon mousse

] ~ % >-18°C \/’ pieces
3530z portions 12 month = pack:1

art. 00013

Torta Cheesecake Yogurt - Frutti di Bosco

- Biscuit roll
- Filled with dark cherries swirl yogurt cream
- Decorated with wild berries

o . 14 % >-18°C ‘V/ pieces
Wi 38,80z portions 12 month = pack:1

art. 00014

Mousse Nocciola

- Soft sponge cake
- Filled with hazelnut cream
- Refined with hazelnuts and dusted with cocoa

e . % >-18°C \, pieces
vl 4230z portions 12 month = pack:1

X6 . % -18°C \/— pieces
38,80z portions 12 month = pack:1




art. 00015

Torta Setteveli
ILLUSTRATED

- Soft sponge cake on hazelnut biscuit roll base
- Filled with hazelnut cream and chocolate
- Covered with orange dark chocolate

art. 00030

Torta Crema Vaniglia

- Vanilla-flavoured sponge cake
- Filled with vanilla Chantilly cream
- Hand decorated

e ~ 14 % >-18°C ‘\/ pieces
vl 4230z portions 12 month = pack:1

art. 00032

Torta Zuppa Inglese

- Soft sponge cake
- Filled with trifle
- Decorated with chocolate flakes and whole black cherries

< . %’ -18°C \’— pieces
42,3 0z portions 12 month = pack: 1

=% ~ 14 "ﬁé‘z—m"c ‘\’ pieces
ol 4230z portions 12 month = pack:1

art. 00037

Torta Sacher

- Cocoa sponge cake
- Filled with apricot jam
- Covered with chocolate icing

5% . % >-18°C \—’ pieces
“" 4230z portions 12 month = pack:1




art. 00038

Torta Mimosa

- Soft sponge cake
- Filled with vanilla Chantilly cream and pineapple
- Decorated with soft sponge cake

art. 00039

Torta Cubana

- Cocoa sponge cake
- Filled with whipped cream and hazelnut cream
- Decorated with sponge cake and cocoa powder

\ ~
@ . 14 >-18°C \ . pieces
45,8 0z portions 12 month = pack:1

art. oong

Torta Ricotta e Pera Pasta Frolla

- Two discs of shortcrust pastry
- Filled with ricotta of Campania and Williams pears
- Dusted with powdered sugar

“ .14 ) >-18°C ‘\—' pieces
42,30z portions 12 month = pack:1

‘ -
& . 14 >-18°C \ pieces
4230z portions 12 month = pack:1

art. 00202

Torta La Rouge

- Soft sponge cake
- Filled with trifle
- Covered by black cherry icing

~ 14 % >-18°C F pieces
42,3 0z portions 12 month = pack: 1




art. 00005

Torta CoccoNut

- Soft cocoa sponge cake
- Filled with hazelnut cream and coconut

- Covered with coconut

\ -
“ . 14 >-18°C ‘\—' pieces
38,80z portions 12 month = pack:1

art. 00002

Torta Baba Rhum

- Artisan baba
- Filled with Chantilly cream
- Decorated with whole dark cherrie

/

.14 ) %2-18% ‘\—' pieces
42,30z portions 12 month = pack:1

art. ooon

Torta Tiramisu

- Soft cocoa sponge cake
- Filled with mascarpone cheese cream
- Covered by cocoa powder

/

. 14 ‘%2-18“6 ‘\4_ pieces
4230z portions 12 month = pack:1

art. 00517

Torta Saint Honore

- Soft sponge cake
- Filled with Chantilly cream and chocolate
- Decorated with beignet and chopped hazelnuts

~ 14 % >-18°C “\/ pieces
42,3 0z portions 12 month = pack:1




art. 00331

Tronchetto Bianco

- Soft sponge cake
- Filled with Chantilly cream and white chocolate
- Covered with white chocolate flakes

\ ~-
§ ~ >-18°C ) pieces
38,80z portions 12 month = pack:1
1

-

art. 00330

Tronchetto Classico

- Soft sponge cake
- Filled with Chantilly cream and chocolate
- Covered with chocolate leaves

% pieces
portlons 12 month = pack: 1
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art. oo3n

Trancio Tiramisu con savoiardi

- Sponge fingers soaked in coffee
- Filling of mascarpone cheese cream
- Covered with cocoa powder

art. 00315

Trancio Petit Fours

- Soft sponge cake
- Filled with almond paste cream
- Covered with almond paste

e ~ 14 % >-18°C ‘P pieces
vl 4230z portions 12 month = pack:1

art. 00317

Trancio Saint Honoré

- Slices of sponge cake
- Filled with Chantilly cream and chocolate
- Decorated with beignet and chopped hazelnuts

X8 ~ 14 >-18°C . pieces
ol 4230z portions 12 month = pack:1

art. 00325

Trancio Frutta Mista

- Soft sponge cake on shortcrust pastry slice
- Filled with pastry cream and Chantilly cream
- Decorated with pineapple, peaches, kiwis and strawberries

< . %’ -18°C \—‘ pieces
42,3 0z portions 12 month = pack: 1

5% . % >-18°C \/— pieces
“" 4230z portions 12 month = pack:1




art. 00326

Trancio Foresta nera

- Cocoa sponge cake
- Filled with vanilla and chocolate Chantilly cream
- Hand- covered with chocolate

2 ~ ‘%‘ pieces
4230z portions 12 month = pack:1

art. 00327

Trancio Nocciola

- Hazelnut-flavoured sponge cake
- Filled with pastry cream and hazelnut Chantilly cream
- Decorated with chopped hazelnuts

e ~ % -18°C \/’ pieces
4230z portions 12 month = pack:1

art. 00328

Trancio Frutti di Bosco

- Soft sponge cake on a shortcrust pastry base
- Filled with vanilla Chantilly cream
- Covered with wild berries

N By e T e
4230z portions 12month — pack1







art. 00009

Profiteroles Classico

- Artisan baba
- Filled with tasty pastry cream
- Covered with rum-flavoured cocoa cream

. 12 %2-18‘( \ pieces
38,80z portions 12 month = pack:1

art. 00220

Baba mignon in vaschetta

- Artisanal baba
- Covered with Chantilly cream and black cherries

i ~ % >-18°C pieces
38,80z portions 12 month = pack:1

art. 00010

Profiteroles Limoncello

- Artisan baba
- Filled with limoncello cream
- Covered with lemon-scented icing

~ 12 % >-18°C \—’ pieces
38,80z portions 12 month = pack:1

art. ooo1

Profiteroles Bianco

- Artisan baba
- Filled with white chocolate cream
- Decorated with chocolate flakes

i . ‘%‘ -18°C pieces
38,80z portions 12 month -’ pack: 1




SPECIFIC PRODUCTS

S

Weigth

or ex% Pre-Cut ‘ Portions E Eiaec(iss

Single Portions

00221
00222
00223
00224
00225
00227
00228
00229
00230
00231

Baba Rhum
Cheescake

Delizia Limoncello
Delizia Caffe

Ricotta e Pere

Delizia Nocciola

Red Velvet

Tiramisu

Caramello e Pistacchio
Cassata

Pre-cut Portions

00036
00520
00522
00523
00524
00631

Foresta Nera
Caprese
Della Nonna
Limone

Mele

Ricotta e Pera

Shortcrust Pastry

00036
00520
00522
00523
00524
00021
00040

Crostata Albicocche
Crostata Frutti di Bosco
Crostata Ciliegie
Crostata Mele

Sbriciolona Ricotta e Cioccolato

Pastiera
Cheescrostata

Rounded

00006
00012
00013
00014
00015
00030
00032
00037

Tartufata
Mousse Limoncello

CheeseCake Yogurt F. di Bosco

Mousse Nocciola
Setteveli

Crema Vaniglia
Zuppa Inglese
Sacher
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42,3
31,7
42,3
42,3
42,3
42,3

42,3
31,7
42,3
42,3
42,3
42,3
42,3

35,2
38,8
42,3
38,8
42,3
42,3
42,3
42,3
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lllustrated Pack.
lllustrated Pack.
lllustrated Pack.

lllustrated Pack.
lllustrated Pack.
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lllustrated Pack.
lllustrated Pack.

.

—_

lllustrated Pack.

00038
00039
00119
00517
00202
00005

Mimosa
Cubana

Ricotta e Pera Pasta Frolla

Saint Honore
La Rouge
CoccoNut

Specials

00330
00331

Tronchetto Classico
Tronchetto Bianco

Slices

00311
00315
00317
00325
00326
00327
00328

Trays

00009
00010
00027
00220

Tiramisu
Petite Fours
Saint Honore
Frutta Mista
Foresta Nera
Nocciola
Frutti di Bosco

Profiteroles Classico
Profiteroles Limoncello
Profiteroles Bianco
Baba mignon 30 pz.

42,3
42,3
42,3
42,3
42,3
42,3
42,3

38,8
38,8
38,8
38,8

14
14
14
14
14
14

15

lllustrated Pack.
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lllustrated Pack.
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MA PAsTICCERIA ART'®

“He who works with his hands is a laborer”
“He who works with his hands and his head is a craftsman”
“He who works with his hands and his head and his heart is an artist”

POLLRIS

GROUP

C.da Arnaci Soprano - Z.1. lotto 2 - 84030 Pertosa (SA) - ITALY
Tel. 0975.397146 - info@polarissrl.it - www.polarissrl.it



